
DATE LAND/PORT ARRIVE DEPART 

Tuesday, August 19 Fairbanks, AK   

Wednesday, August 20 Fairbanks, AK   

Thursday, August 21 Denali National Park & Preserve, AK     

Friday, August 22 Denali National Park & Preserve, AK    

Saturday, August 23 Anchorage, AK   

Saturday, August 23 Seattle, WA  05:00 pm 

Sunday, August 24 At Sea   

Monday, August 25 Sitka, AK 11:00 am 06:00 pm 

Tuesday, August 26 Juneau, AK 07:00 am 01:30 pm 

Tuesday, August 26 Endicott Arm, AK (Cruising)   

Wednesday, August 27 Icy Strait Point, AK 07:00 am 03:00 pm 

Thursday, August 28 Ketchikan, AK 06:30 am 01:00 pm 

Friday, August 29 Victoria, BC, Canada 08:00 pm 11:59 pm 

Saturday, August 30 Seattle, WA 06:00 am  
 


